FY24-25 Paradise Valley bell schedule

P Vly
8:00-8:15
8:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:15-12:45
12:45-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:30
3:30

9:45-12:00

1:30-3:15 pm

7:30-4:30
7:30-3:30

Breakfast/Recess
Academics
Recess/Break K-8
Academics

Lunch K-4

Lunch 5-8
Academics
Recess K-4
Academics
Bus/Home

Art/PE Tuesdays:
(recess 15 min) 5th-8th
K-4th

(M-T-W) Weekly teacher hours
Thursday

When there is a holiday on Monday, students will
attend school on Friday



